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Product Name :

ARC - 250 Inventor Type Welding Machine

Description :
ARC - 250 Inventor Type Welding Machine
Technical Specification :

Frequency
Efficiency

Overall Dimension
Quality

Input Voltage
Rated Input Power Capacity
No Load Voltage
Duty Cycle
Diameter of Rod
Insulation Class
Protection Class
Gross Weight

Email : sales@handtoolsmachines.com

Product Code :
HANDMOO00OA450012

50/60 Hz
85
58 x 31.5x41.5cm
370 Pieces (20ft)
230/415V
11 KVA
60V
60 %
1.6-5.0 mm
F
P21
13 kg
Features:

¢ Minimizing, lightness, high quality and energy saving.

Good arc starting and arc force, it can resist disturbing stable arc and little spatter.
High welding quality, deep bath and strong strength.

Auto protection of over-voltage and over-current.

Be able to work continuosly. It can balance automatic when voltage is waving.
Suit for welding all kinds of basic welding rod.



e Anti-stick, jot start, Arc-force.
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